City of New York

NYL Parks

Parks & Recreation
WWW.NYC.gov/parks

Manhattan rPermits Oifice

Arsenal West

24 West 1% Street - 517 Floor

New York, NY 10023
(212) 408-0228

Upper Joho Softball League

273 Mapie Road

Valley Gottage NY 10889

Direct Phone: (917) 685-8228

Phone:
Email:

DISCLAIMER

joe@questionableitch.com

it | rLnavn g
Permit #: 686618
Status:  Approved
Agent:  Joe Callion
Date: 31172023

if you suspect that a field is not being used during regularty permitted hours or is being misused please call 311

Approval

Boro. Commissioner / Permit Coordinator  Date: 03/11/2023

Date / User:  12/19/2022, Orlando Tulloch

Notice to All Park Users: Smoking will not be allowed within parks and beaches. Ne Alcoholic Beverages
Permitted, No Vehicles Permitted In Parks, Ball fields - No Double Parking Aliowed, No Unauthorized Vendors,
No BBQ Except In Designated Parks/Areas, Field/Court Must Be Cleaned Up After Use, Parks Is Not Responsible

For Equipment Lefi Behind, No Drugs & No Alcohol Penmitied inside park area, No Amplified sound Permitied

CHARGES & PAYMENTS

DESCRIPTION

Natural or Synthetic Bat and Ball
Natural or Synthetic Bat and Ball

PARK/FACILITY
Riverside Park: 107th/108th 81-8ofthall-08
- Riverside Park: 107th/108th 81-Boftball-07

CHARGES REFUNDS & CREDITS
$0.00
RESERVATIONS

Event Name: Joho 2022 105th Renewal Renswal Renewal

Renewal
Attendance: 0O

Event Type: Sport - Adult

Sub Type:

DATES RESERVED
Sunday - 03/26/2023
Sunday - 04/09/2023
Sunday - 04/23/2023
Sunday - 05/07/2023
Sunday - 05/21/2023
Sunday - 08/11/2023
Sunday - 06/25/2023
Sunday - 07/08/2023
Sunday - 07/23/2023
Sunday - 08/06/2023
Sunday - 08/20/2023

Total Dates: 21
NOTES

Softball - Adults

TIME

06:00 PM to 07:30 PM
08:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM
06:00 PM to 07:30 PM
08:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM
08:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
(3:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 0B:00 PM
03:00 PM 10 07:30 PM
032:00 PM to 07:30 PM

HRS
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:0
50
5.0
5.0
5.0
4:30
4:30

UNITFEE QTY TOTAL
PAYMENTS ~ BALANCEDUE
$0.00
Boro: Manhattan

Facility: Riverside Park: 107th/108th St-Softbali-

o7

DATES RESERVED
Sunday - 04/02/2023
Sunday - 04/16/2023
Sunday - 04/30/2023
Sunday - 05/14/2023
Sunday - 06/04/2023
Sunday - 06/18/2023
Sunday - 07/02/2023
Sunday - 07/16/2023
Sunday - 07/30/2023
Sunday - 08/13/2023

TIME

06:00 PM to 07:30 PM
06:00 PM to 07:30 PM
06:00 PM to 07:30 PM
06:00 PM to 07:30 PM
06:0C PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM 1o 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 08:00 PM
03:00 PM to 07:30 PM

Total Hours 89 hours and 30 minutes

We would like the 27th of August as well. And any earlier starts than are available before 8/11. Thank you.

Event Name: Joho 2023 105th Renswal Renewal Renewal

HRS
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:30
2:0
50
5.0
5:0
5.0
4:30




Manhatian Permits Ormice I IR g~

NYC Parks

ity of New York ¢ g1
gaxyks & Recreation Arsenal West Fermit# 686618
www.nyc.gov/parks 24 West 61% Street - 5! Floor Siams.‘ Agprove@
New York, NY 10023 Agent:  Joe Callion
{212y 408-0226 Date: 3/11/2023
o ein Boro: Manhattan

Attendance: 0

Event Type: Sport - Adult

Facility: Riverside Park: 107th/108th St-Softball-

Sub Type: Softball - Adults %

DATES RESERVED TIME HRS DATES RESERVED TIME ; HRS
Sunday - 03/26/2023 06:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM  1:30 Sunday - 04/02/2023 06:00 PM1to 07:30 PM 1:30
Sunday - 04/09/2023 06:00 PM to O7:30 PM  1:30 Sunday - 04/16/2023 08:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM  1:30
Sunday - 04/23/2023 06:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM  1:30 Sunday - 04/30/2023 06:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM  1:30
Sunday - 05/07/2023 06:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM  1:30  Sunday - 05/14/2023 06:00 PMto 07:30 PM  1:30
Sunday - 05/21/2023 06:00 PM tc 08:00 PM 20 Sunday - 06/04/2023 06:00 PM to 08:00 PM  2:0
Sunday - 06/11/20223 03:00 PM {0 08:00 PM 5.0 Sunday - 08/18/2023 03:00 PM 1o 08:00 PM 5.0
Sunday - 08/25/2023 03:00 PM to 08:00 PM  5:0 Sunday - 07/02/2023 03:00 PM to 08:00 PM 5.0
Sunday - 07/09/2023 03:00 PM ic 08:00 PM 5:0 Sunday - 07/16/2023 03:00 PM 1o 08:00 PM 5.0
Sunday - 07/23/2023 03:00 PM 10 08:00 PM 5.0 Sunday - 07/30/2023 03:00 PM to 08:00 PM 5.0
Sunday - 08/06/2023 03:00 PM {0 07:30 PM  4:30  Sunday - 08/13/2022 03:00 PM to 07:30 PM  4:30
Sunday - 08/20/2023 03:00 PM 1o 07:30 PM  4:30

Total Dates: 21
NOTES

Total Hours 69 hours and 30 minutes

We would like the 27th of August as well. And any eatlier starts than are available before 6/11. Thank YOouL




